THE DATASHEET OF
IPM12S0A0S08FA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATASHEET
IPM12S0A0R/S08_03202007
FEATURES
 High efficiency: 93% @ 12Vin, 5V/8A out
 Small size and low profile:

DS_IPM12S0A008_03202007
15
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
IPM 12 S 0A0 R 08 F A
Product
Family
Input Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Output Voltage Package
Output
Current
 Option Code
Integrated POL
Module
04 - 3V ~ 5.5V
12 - 8V ~ 14V
S - Single 0A0 - programmable
output
R - SIP
S - SMD
08 - 8A
10 - 10A
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
  A - Standard Function
MODEL LIST
Model Name Packaging Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Efficiency (Typical @
full load)
IPM12S0A0R08FA SIP 8V ~ 14V 0.8V ~ 5V 8A 93%
IPM12S0A0S08FA SMD 8V ~ 14V 0.8V ~ 5V 8A 93%
IPM04S0A0R10FA SIP 3V ~ 5.5V 0.8V ~ 3.3V 10A 94%
IPM04S0A0S10FA SMD 3V ~ 5.5V 0.8V ~ 3.3V 10A 94%
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: